Dept. of Medicine - Banner U of A Support Staff

Division Role Name Employer Phone#  E-mail Address
Dept Chair - Dr. Monica Kraft Ex Asst (Dr. Monica Kraft) Duran, Claudia UA 626-7174  crduran@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Dept Chair - Dr. Monica Kraft Admin (Dr. Monica Kraft) Nespoli, Karena UA 626-6349  knespoli@deptofmed.arizona.edu
DOM - Support Prog Coord Space & Facilites Hendrych, Heather UA 626-2151 hhendrych@email.arizona.edu
DOM - Support Admin Assist Supervisor Robles, Irene Banner 626-7128 Irene.robles@bannerhealth.com
DOM - Residents/Fellows(Payroll) Admin Favela, Gina Banner 626-6371 gina.favela@bannerhealth.com
Cardio- Sarver Heart Exec Admin (Dr. Sweitzer) Maldonado, Gilbert UA 626-2000 gmaldona@shc.arizona.edu

Lead Admin (Juneman & Interim
Cardiology Dr.Kern) Toone, Jason UA 626-6358  jtoone@shc.arizona.edu
Cardio - Fellowship Program Coord Jackson, Gretchen UA-Fellowship 626-1416  Jacksong@shc.arizona.edu

Admin Assoc/Prog Coord (Dr.'s Lotun
Cardio - Admin/Fellowship & Shetty) Castro, Christeana UA-Fellowship 626-8927  christeanacastro@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Cardio - EP Admin (Dr.'s Hutchinson, Indik, Ott)  Padilla, Dominica Banner 626-8615 dominica.padilla@bannerhealth.com
Cardio - Heart Fail/Intervntnl/Struc Vice - Vayre UA 626-2477

Admin (Dr.'s Lee, Lassar, Singh, SC 626-5346
Cardio - South Campus Katzenberg) Mercado, Angelica Banner TC 626-2448 angelica.mercado@bannerhealth.com

Admin (Dr.'s Cook, Airhart,
Cardio - Heart Fail/Intervntnl/Struc Breathett, Friedman) Vayre, Mari Banner 626-1933  mari.vayre@bannerhealth.com

Admin (Dr.'s Fenster, Roeske,

Janardhanan, Alpert, Desai,
Cardio - Non-Invasive Goldman, Tardiff, Holland) Henderson, Dawn UA 626-3766 dmhenderson@shc.arizona.edu
Cardiology Admin (Dr. Marcus) Wingfield, Yvette UA 626-6262 ywingfield@shc.arizona.edu
Cardiology Admin (Dr. Slepian) Ginn, Kristen UA 626-8543  kginn@shc.arizona.edu
Cardiology - General Admin (Dr. Wolff) Carreon, Susan Banner 694-2589  susan.carreon@bannerhealth.com
Dermatology Admin/Prog Coord Dickinson, Mary M UA-Fellowship 626-6024  mdickins@email.arizona.edu
Dermatology Admin Bonfiglio, Angelica Banner 626-0307 angelica.bonfiglio@bannerhealth.com
Endocrinology Admin/Prog Coord Warren, Regina UA-Fellowship 626-6376  rwarren@email.arizona.edu
Endocrinology Admin Ayon, Melody Banner 626-1859 melody.ayon@bannerhealth.com
Endocrinology Prog Coord Knutson, Nicholas "Nick" Banner 626-1609  nicholas.knutson@bannerhealth.com
Endocrinology Outreach Prog Mgr - Diabetes Palm, Charles "Chuck" Banner 874-6077  charles.palm@bannerhealth.com
Gastroenterology Admin/Prog Coord Gonzalez, Linda UA-Fellowship 626-3992 Igonzalez@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Gastroenterology Admin Mendoza, Carmen Banner 626-6743 Carmen.mendoza@bannerhealth.com
Geriatrics Admin Assoc - Dr. Fain Figueroa, Nikki UA 626-5800 nrfigueroa@aging.arizona.edu
GGP Admin/Prog Coord Elias, Jordan UA-Fellowship 626-9660 jordanelias@deptofmed.arizona.edu
GGP Admin Jimenez, Monica Banner 626-0990 monica.jimenez@bannerhealth.com
GGP Special Assistant (Dr. Moynahan) Lopez, Andrea UA 626-6505 andreal@medadmin.arizona.edu
Healthy Together Admin Beltran, Alma "Gina" Banner 626-5813  alma.beltran@bannerhealth.com
Hematology/Oncology Admin - Dr. Bauman Nguyen, Nguyen UA 626-4101 nguyenx2@email.arizona.edu
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Division Role Name Employer Phone#  E-mail Address
Admin/Prog Coord (Dr.'s Ahman,
Hematology/Oncology Sindhu, Bishop) Galvan, Imelda O UA-Fellowship 626-8096 |Galvan@uacc.arizona.edu
Program Coord, Sr. (Dr.'s Yeager,
Hem/Onc - BMT Anwer, Kodali, Maher) Halajian,Marsha A UA 626-3191 mhala@azcc.arizona.edu
Program Coord, Sr. (Dr.'s
Hematology/Oncology Mahadevan, Babiker) Macias, Lora UA 626-7866  |Imacias@azcc.arizona.edu
Hematology/Oncology Admin (Dr Persky, Kumar) Deljanovan, James T Banner 621-2449  james.deljanovan@bannerhealth.com
Hematology/Oncology Admin (Dr.'s Krishnadasan, Garland) Ruedas, Diane Banner 626-0662 diane.ruedas@bannerhealth.com
Admin (Dr.'s Ehsani, Sundararajan,
Hematology/Oncology Shaheen) Sanchez, Gabriela UA 626-5972  gabrielasanchez@email.arizona.edu
Hematology/Oncology Admin (Dr.'s Elquza, Scott, Shroff) Salazar, Olga UA 626-2430 osalazar@email.arizona.edu
Hematology/Oncology Program Coord, Sr. (Dr. Chalasani)  Price, Marie "Annette" UA 626-0191  aprice@uacc.arizona.edu
Hematology/Oncology Admin (Dr. Andrew Kraft) Saeed, Teresa UA tsaeed@uacc.arizona.edu
Hemophilia Program Coord, Sr. Gilmore, Debra L UA 626-4152  debgilmore@azcc.arizona.edu
Infectious Disease Lead Admin Bothwell, Carolyn UA 626-6405 chothwell@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Infectious Disease Admin Abalos, Stephanie Banner 626-6887 stephanie.abalos@bannerhealth.com
Infectious Disease Prog Coord/Admin Pritchard, Andrew UA-Fellowship 621-0190 ahpritchard@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Inpatient Medicine Admin Neil, Kimberly Banner 626-5797  kimberly.neil@bannerhealth.com
Internal Medicine Residency Admin Forte, Julie UA 626-7746  jforte@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Liver Research Institute Admin (Dr. Desai, Dr. Pan) Laughlin, Lisa UA 626-3005 laughlin@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Nephrology Admin (Dr. Roy-Chaudhury) Delgado, Stephanie UA 626-3956  delgadosl@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Nephrology Admin Favela, Gina Banner 626-6371 gina.favela@bannerhealth.com
Nephrology (Dr. Sussman) Program Manager Bolin, Sharon UA sbolin@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Pulm, Allergy, Critical Care, Sleep Admin - Program Manager (Dr.'s
(PACCS) Knepler, Factor) Hill, Maria (Helen) UA 626-6114 mhhill@email.arizona.edu
Pulm, Allergy, Critical Care, Sleep
(PACCS) Admin (Dr. Carr) DeBis Harrell, Carol UA 626-3264 cad4@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Pulm, Allergy, Critical Care, Sleep
(PACCS) Admin (Dr.'s Bime, Parthasarathy) Lambert, Brenda M UA 626-8309 blambert@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Admin (Dr.'s Chaudhary, Natt,
Pulm, Allergy, Critical Care, Sleep Bloom, Campion, Knoper, Ojo, Franz,
(PACCS) Snyder) Munoz, Sarah UA 626-6380 smunozl9@deptofmed.arizona.edu
Pulm, Allergy, Critical Care, Sleep
(PACCS) Admin (Dr. Sam) Carrillo, Jacqueline Banner 621-4368 jacqueline.carrillo@bannerhealth.com
Rheumatology Admin Deljanovan, James T Banner 621-2449 james.deljanovan@bannerhealth.com
Rheumatology Admin/Prog Coord Howard, Perlana UA-Fellowship 626-4111 perlanah@email.arizona.edu
e\hgﬁmgglogy/Arthritis Center Mgr Arthritis Center Schwartzberg, Gina UA 626-3618 gschwartzberg@arthritis.arizona.edu
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Rheumatology/Arthritis Center Admin/Arthritis Center Seales, Kim UA 626-6399  kseales@arthritis.arizona.edu
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